2021 NCS Board of Directors Meeting Schedule

Date

January 2021 ?
February 10, 2021
April 17, 2021

April 18, 2021

June 9, 2021
September 8, 2021
October 3, 2021
October 4, 2021
November 17, 2021

Location
Winston-Salem
ZOOM

ZOOM

ZOOM

ZOOM

ZOOM

Triangle Area
Triangle Area
ZOOM

Venue

William White YMCA
Video Conference
Video Conference
Video Conference
Video Conference
Video Conference
TBD

TBD

Video Conference

Time

4:30 PM
8:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
8:30 PM



