2021 NCS Board of Directors Meeting Schedule

Date	Location	Venue	Time
January 2021 ?	Winston-Salem	William White YMCA	4:30 PM
February 10, 2021	ZOOM	Video Conference	8:30 PM
April 17, 2021	ZOOM	Video Conference	1:30 PM
April 18, 2021	ZOOM	Video Conference	2:30 PM
June 9, 2021	ZOOM	Video Conference	8:30 PM
September 8, 2021	ZOOM	Video Conference	8:30 PM
October 3, 2021	Triangle Area	TBD	1:00 PM
October 4, 2021	Triangle Area	TBD	1:00 PM
November 17, 2021	ZOOM	Video Conference	8:30 PM